1
Lockable collar to keep sealing pressure
consistent and internally valved to prevent gas
flow once disconnected
2 Adjustable ring to accommodate the widest
sealing range in the industry
3 Internal shut-off valve to stop the flow of gas
when handle is in the disconnected position

Insertion
GZNV / INTERNAL GAS BURNER TESTING
Ordering Information Dimensions
Connects
To
Part
Number
Replacement
Seals Bulk Pack (5)
Rebuild
Kit
Replacement
Shaft A B C D M T
GZNV  |  With 2 in. (51 mm) Extended Shaft
3/8 NPT GZNV0620410200 GZNVB062 GZNVR062 5ZNV27F380200
9.30
(236.2)
1.88
(47.8)
4.96
(119.1)
1.06
(26.9) 0.63
(16.0)
1/4 NPT
1/2 NPT GZNV0820410200 GZNVB082 GZNVR082 5ZNV275BR0200
3/4 NPT GZNV1220810200 GZNVB122 GZNVR122 5ZNV375BR0200 9.65
(245.1)
2.44
(61.9)
5.21
(132.3)
1.38
(35.1) 1/2 NPT
GZNV  |  Reduced Length Shaft
3/8 NPT GZNV062041* GZNVB062 GZNVR062 5ZNV27F38BR
7.30
(185.4)
1.88
(47.8)
4.96
(119.1)
1.06
(26.9) 0.63
(16.0)
1/4 NPT
1/2 NPT GZNV082041* GZNVB082 GZNVR082 5ZNV275BR
3/4 NPT GZNV122081* GZNVB122 GZNVR122 5ZNV275BR 7.65
(194.3)
2.44
(61.9)
5.21